Race Date

October 25, 2013

WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 (<5)

14 13

15 (<5)

16 14

17 15

18 16

19 17

20 (<5)

21 18

22 19

23 20

24 21

25 22

26 23

27 24

28 25

29 26

30 27

31 28

32 29

33 30

34 31

35 32

36 33

37 34

38 35

39 36

40 37

41 38

42 39

43 40

a4 4

45 42

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC

181
180
102
149
203
175
170
101
195
179
178
168
153
209
152
213
210
129
106
113
177
158
212
189
133
197
207
160
138
150
145
215
126
208
190
105
103
196
214
200
199
191
141
182
205

Andrew Studinski
Steven Studinski
Jim Liebe

Phil Sersch
Quentin Edelburg
Xavier Lechleitner
Bryce Dziwulski
Bailey Zdroik
Kyle Lochner
Jordan Balz
Satchel Beranek
Derek Edwards
Cody Simonson
Sam Studinger
Josh Langteau
Jeremy Binder
Evan Nikolai
Donovan Fox
Brandon Reiter
Rhett Krzykowski
Justin Schwarting
Tanner Moris
Ben Behling
Tony Keuntjes
Daniel Jones
Max Hoogland
Troy Komarek
Bram Faledas
Jake Hunsberger
Cade Lehman
John Geissinger
Kienan Mclintee
Sam Logalbo
Hunter Gedde
Conner Dolan
Louie Schultz
Brock Yenter
Thomas Roberts
Benny Frericks
Jered Shaver
Dayne Marlenga
Seamus Dolan
Tom Sabel

Jake Kroll
James Kurth

Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varsity

Team

Marathon
Marathon

Rosholt
Stratford
Prentice/Rib Lake
Marathon
Owen-Withee
Rosholt

Phillips

Marathon
Marathon

Edgar
Athens
Columbus Catholic
Athens
Columbus Catholic
Columbus Catholic
Spencer
Menominee Indian
Pacelli

Marathon
Crandon
Columbus Catholic
Assumption
Florence

Phillips
Prentice/Rib Lake
Crandon
Auburndale
Stratford

Stratford
Columbus Catholic
Three Lakes
Prentice/Rib Lake
Assumption
Rosholt

Rosholt

Phillips

Columbus Catholic
Phillips

Phillips
Assumption
Auburndale
Wabeno/Laona.
Prentice/Rib Lake

1

Time Pace Qualifier
16:42.3 3:20/K ™
16:58.1 3:24/K ™
17:28.8 3:30/K IND
17:30.5 3:30/K IND
17:33.1 3:31/K IND
17:33.5 3:31/K ™
17:33.7 3:31/K IND
17:34.9 3:31/K IND
17:42.3 3:32/K
17:51.6 3:34/K ™
17:54.5 3:35/K ™
17:58.7 3:36/K
18:01.2 3:36/K
18:11.2 3:38/K ™
18:11.4 3:38/K
18:11.9 3:38/K ™
18:16.9 3:39/K ™
18:19.4 3:40/K
18:20.8 3:40/K
18:24.9 3:41/K
18:26.1 3:41/K ™
18:29.4 3:42/K
18:30.1 3:42/K ™
18:30.9 3:42/K
18:31.8 3:42/K
18:42.8 3:44/K
18:43.9 3:45/K
18:49.5 3:46/K
18:49.9 3:46/K
18:51.3 3:46/K
18:53.5 3:47/K
18:56.9 3:47/K ™
18:58.8 3:48/K
19:00.1 3:48/K
19:01.5 3:48/K
19:01.9 3:48/K
19:08.2 3:50/K
19:09.5 3:50/K
19:11.4 3:50/K ™
19:11.6 3:50/K
19:13.3 3:51/K
19:14.7 3:51/K
19:15.9 3:51/K
19:19.8 3:52/K
19:20.5 3:52/K
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Race Date

October 25, 2013

WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

(<5)

(<5)
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

202
211
142
144
121
183
127
176
154
155
157
171
124
204
206
115
192
188
198
184
123
163
148
159
136
147
118
146
107
201
104
161
185
193
166
109
140
162
194
108
164
116
125
132
137

Damon Lueck
Alex Baierl

Cody Gerhke
Mark Wenzel
Jacob Garrelts
Ty Heuer

Jt Huebl

Jordan Dodson
Joshua Van Rixel
Justin Wheatley
Bradley Mihalko
Tom Deluca
Dylan Kliss

Nick Eisner

Alex Schmidt
Austin Glanzer
Nick Carolfi
Austin Townsend
Mitchell Roberts
Cooper Chrisman
Devan Kliss
Scott Lepak
Brandon Foley
Jarod Roberts
Shawn Paulson
Anthony Marten
Scott Strasser
Chris Zuelke
Blake Stoehr
Wesley Kelly
Ryan Rzentkowski
Tyler Sturzl
Anthony Mischo
Carter Austin
Taylor Kirsch
Tyler Komanekin
Zach Wilsmann
Deven Groff
Tyler Paterick
Dante Kaquatosh
Tyler Durr

Alex Whitt

Mike Logalbo
Tyler Beck
Michael Ellis

Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Varsity

Team
Prentice/Rib Lake
Columbus Catholic
Auburndale
Stratford
Goodman/Pembine
Wabeno/Laona.
Spencer
Marathon
Athens
Athens
Crandon
Owen-Withee
Three Lakes
Prentice/Rib Lake
Prentice/Rib Lake
Goodman/Pembine
Assumption
Wabeno/Laona.
Phillips
Wabeno/Laona.
Three Lakes
Edgar
Stratford
Crandon
Florence
Stratford
Goodman/Pembine
Stratford
Menominee Indian
Phillips
Rosholt
Crandon
Wabeno/Laona.
Assumption
Edgar
Menominee Indian
Auburndale
Crandon
Assumption
Menominee Indian
Edgar
Goodman/Pembine
Three Lakes
Florence
Auburndale

2

19:20.6
19:27.1
19:28.9
19:31.8
19:36.5
19:41.9
19:45.5
19:50.3
19:58.4
19:59.2
19:59.6
20:03.5
20:05.5
20:07.8
20:08.8
20:10.5
20:12.5
20:15.7
20:16.1
20:22.8
20:26.5
20:27.4
20:28.5
20:29.7
20:34.0
20:35.8
20:36.2
20:39.7
20:41.7
20:42.0
20:42.9
20:47.2
20:47.9
20:52.3
21:01.1
21:04.1
21:07.5
21:12.4
21:14.9
21:16.4
21:19.3
21:19.5
21:25.4
21:28.0
21:31.7

Pace

Qualifier

3:52/K
3:53/K
3:54/K
3:54/K
3:55/K
3:56/K
3:57/K
3:58/K
4:00/K
4:00/K
4:00/K
4:01/K
4:01/K
4:01/K
4:02/K
4:02/K
4:02/K
4:03/K
4:03/K
4:04/K
4:05/K
4:05/K
4:06/K
4:06/K
4:07/K
4:07/K
4:07/K
4:08/K
4:08/K
4:08/K
4:08/K
4:09/K
4:09/K
4:10/K
4:12/K
4:13/K
4:13/K
4:14/K
4:15/K
4:15/K
4:16/K
4:16/K
4:17/K
4:18/K
4:18/K

™

™

10/25/2013 06:43:58



WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens

Overall Finish List
Boys

Race Date
October 25, 2013

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 5

Boys Varsity

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace Qualifier
91 86 167 Andrew Lindner Edgar SR 21:35.1 4:19/K
92 87 156 Blayze Kuehn Crandon JR 21:43.9 4:21/K
93 88 134 Aaron Emery Florence SO 21:53.5 4:23/K
94 (<5) 114 Andrew Cherney Pacelli SR 21:54.2 4:23/K
95 89 117 Josh Grandaw Goodman/Pembine SO 22:05.8  4:25/K
96 90 119 Todd Hilkert Goodman/Pembine JR 22:31.5 4:30/K
97 91 139 Ben Hamill Auburndale SO 22:425  4:32/K
98 92 173 Marlin Pogodzinski Owen-Withee FR 22:46.8 4:33/K
99 93 130 Bobby Pilz Spencer SO 22:53.5 4:35/K

100 94 131 Jonathon Tomke Spencer SO 22:56.5 4:35/K
101 95 174 Matthew Moffitt Owen-Withee FR 23:00.8  4:36/K
102 96 165 Adam Hall Edgar JR 23:13.2  4:39/K
103 97 143  Trevor Haumchild Auburndale SO 24:07.2 4:49/K
104 98 120 Noah Phillips Goodman/Pembine FR 24:11.7 4:50/K
105 99 122 Bryan Straus Three Lakes FR 24:38.3 4:56/K
106 100 128 Steven Hebert Spencer SR 25:12.6 5:02/K
107 101 135 Kyle Windell Florence JR 25:43.7 5:09/K
108 102 110 Anthony Moses Menominee Indian SO 26:18.7 5:16/K
109 103 172 Tony Deluca Owen-Withee JR 29:44.7 5:57/K
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Race Date
October 25, 2013

WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens
Team Summary Results

Place Team
1 Marathon
2 Columbus Catholic
3 Phillips
4 Prentice/Rib Lake
5 Rosholt
6 Stratford
7 Assumption
8 Crandon
9 Auburndale
10 Wabeno/Laona.
11 Edgar
12 Three Lakes
13 Goodman/Pembine
14 Menominee Indian
15 Owen-Withee
16 Spencer
17 Florence

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC

Boys

Boys Varsity

Top5
Places

30

Top 5 Times:
91

Top 5 Times:
142

Top 5 Times:
145

Top 5 Times:
149

Top 5 Times:
168

Top 5 Times:
223

Top 5 Times:
231

Top 5 Times:
273

Top 5 Times:
280

Top 5 Times:
316

Top 5 Times:
326

Top 5 Times:
341

Top 5 Times:
344

Top 5 Times:
349

Top 5 Times:
352

Top 5 Times:

360
Top 5 Times:

1 2
1:27:00.3

13 14
1:32:07.2

9 23
1:33:59.6

5 24
1:33:58.4

3 8
1:33:56.9

4 27
1:35:15.8

21 32
1:37:52.1

19 25
1:38:35.6

26 40
1:40:14.1

41 48
1:40:28.2

12 62
1:42:21.8

30 53
1:45:34.7

47 56
1:43:48.7

17 69
1:47:41.9

7 52
1:53:09.6

16 49
1:49:07.7

22 65
1:48:11.3

4

Finishers

)

6 10 11

15

35

31

33

28

39

51

45

58

75

61

67

76

92

93

84

20

37

42

34

46

57

64

77

60

81

83

82

80

95

94

88

29

38

43

71

63

74

72

85

73

86

99

89

102

103

100

101

6*

18

36

59

54

66

79

78

91

96

90

44

70

55

68

87

97

98
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Race Date
October 25, 2013

WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens

Team Summary Results
Boys

Boys Varsity

Tops e Finishers -----
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 6
Inc. Pacelli Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Inc. Athens Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC - 2

10/25/2013 06:44:03



WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens

Race Date
October 25, 2013 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Marathon Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 30 Average Time: 17:24.0
1 181 Andrew Studinski SR 1 1 16:42.3 16:42.3 0:00.0
2 180 Steven Studinski SR 2 3 16:58.1 33:40.5 0:15.8
3 175 Xavier Lechleitner SO 6 9 17:33.5 51:14.1 0:51.1
4 179 Jordan Balz SO 10 19 17:51.6 1:09:05.8 1:09.3
5 178 Satchel Beranek JR 11 30 17:54.5 1:27:00.3 1:12.1
6 177 Justin Schwarting JR 18 48 18:26.1 1:45:26.4 1:43.7
7 176 Jordan Dodson FR 50 98 19:50.3 2:05:16.7 3:07.9
Team - Columbus Catholic Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 91 Average Time: 18:25.4
1 209 Sam Studinger SR 13 13 18:11.2 18:11.2 0:00.0
2 213 Jeremy Binder JR 14 27 18:11.9 36:23.1 0:00.7
3 210 Evan Nikolai SO 15 42 18:16.9 54:40.1 0:05.7
4 212 Ben Behling JR 20 62 18:30.1 1:13:10.2 0:18.9
5 215 Kienan Mcintee JR 29 91 18:56.9 1:32:07.2 0:45.7
6 214 Benny Frericks FR 36 127 19:11.4  1:51:18.6 1:00.2
7 211 Alex Baierl SR 44 171 19:27.1 2:10:45.8 1:15.9
Team - Phillips Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 142 Average Time: 18:47.9
1 195 Kyle Lochner SR 9 9 17:42.3 17:42.3 0:00.0
2 197 Max Hoogland SO 23 32 18:42.8 36:25.1 1:00.4
3 196 Thomas Roberts JR 35 67 19:09.5 55:34.6 1:27.2
4 200 Jered Shaver FR 37 104 19:11.6 1:14:46.3 1:29.3
5 199 Dayne Marlenga SO 38 142 19:13.3  1:33:59.6 1:31.0
6 198 Mitchell Roberts FR 59 201 20:16.1 1:54:15.8 2:33.8
7 201 Wesley Kelly FR 70 271 20:42.0 2:14:57.8 2:59.6
Team - Prentice/Rib Lake Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 145 Average Time: 18:47.6
1 203 Quentin Edelburg SR 5 5 17:33.1 17:33.1 0:00.0
2 207 Troy Komarek SO 24 29 18:43.9 36:17.1 1:10.8
3 208 Hunter Gedde SO 31 60 19:00.1 55:17.2 1:26.9
4 205 James Kurth SR 42 102 19:20.5 1:14:37.7 1:47.4
5 202 Damon Lueck SO 43 145 19:20.6 1:33:58.4 1:47.5
6 204 Nick Eisner SO 54 199 20:07.8 1:54:06.2 2:34.6
7 206 Alex Schmidt SR 55 254 20:08.8 2:14:15.1 2:35.6

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC - 1 10/25/2013 06:44:04



WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 25, 2013

Boys
Boys Varsity

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Rosholt Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 149 Average Time: 18:47.3
1 102 Jim Liebe SR 3 3 17:28.8 17:28.8 0:00.0
2 101 Bailey zZdroik SO 8 11 17:34.9 35:03.7 0:06.0
3 105 Louie Schultz SO 33 44 19:01.9 54.05.7 1:33.0
4 103 Brock Yenter JR 34 78 19:08.2 1:13:13.9 1:39.3
5 104 Ryan Rzentkowski SO 71 149 20:42.9  1:33:56.9 3:14.1
Team - Stratford Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 168 Average Time: 19:03.1
1 149 Pnhil Sersch SR 4 4 17:30.5 17:30.5 0:00.0
2 150 Cade Lehman FR 27 31 18:51.3 36:21.9 1:20.7
3 145 John Geissinger SO 28 59 18:53.5 55:15.4 1:23.0
4 144 Mark Wenzel JR 46 105 19:31.8  1:14:47.3 2:01.2
5 148 Brandon Foley SR 63 168 20:28.,5 1:35:15.8 2:58.0
6 147  Anthony Marten SR 66 234 20:35.8  1:55:51.7 3:05.3
7 146 Chris Zuelke FR 68 302 20:39.7 2:16:31.4 3:09.1
Team - Assumption Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 223 Average Time: 19:34.4
1 189 Tony Keuntjes FR 21 21 18:30.9 18:30.9 0:00.0
2 190 Conner Dolan FR 32 53 19:01.5 37:32.5 0:30.5
3 191 Seamus Dolan FR 39 92 19:14.7 56:47.2 0:43.7
4 192 Nick Carolfi SO 57 149 20:12.5  1:16:59.7 1:41.5
5 193 Carter Austin SO 74 223 20:52.3 1:.37:52.1 2:21.3
6 194 Tyler Paterick SO 79 302 21:14.9  1:59:07.0 2:43.9
Team - Crandon Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 231 Average Time: 19:43.1
1 158 Tanner Moris FR 19 19 18:29.4 18:29.4 0:00.0
2 160 Bram Faledas SR 25 44 18:49.5 37:19.0 0:20.1
3 157 Bradley Mihalko FR 51 95 19:59.6 57:18.7 1:30.2
4 159 Jarod Roberts SO 64 159 20:29.7 1:17:48.4 2:00.3
5 161 Tyler Sturzl JR 72 231 20:47.2  1:38:35.6 2:17.7
6 162 Deven Groff JR 78 309 21:12.4 1:59:48.1 2:43.0
7 156 Blayze Kuehn JR 87 396 21:43.9  2:21:32.0 3:14.4
Team - Auburndale Finish Position - 9

Team Score (places): 273 Average Time: 20:02.8

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC - 2 10/25/2013 06:44:04



WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 25, 2013

Boys
Boys Varsity

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Auburndale Finish Position - 9

Team Score (places): 273 Average Time: 20:02.8
1 138 Jake Hunsberger SR 26 26 18:49.9 18:49.9 0:00.0
2 141 Tom Sabel SR 40 66 19:15.9 38:05.8 0:26.0
3 142 Cody Gerhke JR 45 111 19:28.9 57:34.8 0:39.0
4 140 Zach Wilsmann SR 77 188 21:07.5 1:18:42.4 2:17.6
5 137 Michael Ellis FR 85 273 21:31.7 1:40:14.1 2:41.8
6 139 Ben Hamill SO 91 364 22:42.5  2:02:56.7 3:52.6
7 143 Trevor Haumchild SO 97 461 24:.07.2  2:27:.04.0 5:17.3
Team - Wabeno/Laona. Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 280 Average Time: 20:05.6
1 182 Jake Kroll JR 41 41 19:19.8 19:19.8 0:00.0
2 183 Ty Heuer FR 48 89 19:41.9 39:01.8 0:22.1
3 188 Austin Townsend SO 58 147 20:15.7 59:17.5 0:55.8
4 184 Cooper Chrisman FR 60 207 20:22.8  1:19:40.3 1:03.0
5 185 Anthony Mischo SO 73 280 20:47.9  1:40:28.2 1:28.0
Team - Edgar Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 316 Average Time: 20:28.3
1 168 Derek Edwards SR 12 12 17:58.7 17:58.7 0:00.0
2 163 Scott Lepak FR 62 74 20:27.4 38:26.2 2:28.6
3 166 Taylor Kirsch SO 75 149 21:01.1 59:27.3 3:02.3
4 164 Tyler Durr SR 81 230 21:19.3  1:20:46.7 3:20.5
5 167 Andrew Lindner SR 86 316 21:35.1 1:42:21.8 3:36.3
6 165 Adam Hall JR 96 412 23:13.2  2:05:35.1 5:14.4
Team - Three Lakes Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 326 Average Time: 21:06.9
1 126 Sam Logalbo SO 30 30 18:58.8 18:58.8 0:00.0
2 124 Dylan Kliss FR 53 83 20:05.5 39:04.4 1:06.6
3 123 Devan Kliss FR 61 144 20:26.5 59:30.9 1:27.6
4 125 Mike Logalbo SR 83 227 21:25.4  1:20:56.4 2:26.5
5 122 Bryan Straus FR 99 326 24:38.3  1:45:34.7 5:394
Team - Goodman/Pembine Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 341 Average Time: 20:45.7
1 121 Jacob Garrelts SR 47 47 19:36.5 19:36.5 0:00.0
2 115 Austin Glanzer JR 56 103 20:10.5 39:47.1 0:34.0

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -
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Race Date
October 25, 2013

Bib No Name

Team - Goodman/Pembine
Team Score (places): 341

118
116
117
119
120

Scott Strasser
Alex Whitt
Josh Grandaw
Todd Hilkert
Noah Phillips

~N o ok~ Ww

Team - Menominee Indian
Team Score (places): 344

Brandon Reiter
Blake Stoehr
Tyler Komanekin
Dante Kaquatosh
Anthony Moses

106
107
109
108
110

g b~ WwN PP

Team - Owen-Withee
Team Score (places): 349

170
171
173
174
172

Bryce Dziwulski
Tom Deluca
Marlin Pogodzinski
Matthew Moffitt
Tony Deluca

g b~ WwN PP

Team - Spencer
Team Score (places): 352

129
127
130
131
128

Donovan Fox

Jt Huebl

Bobby Pilz
Jonathon Tomke
Steven Hebert

g b~ WwN PP

Team - Florence
Team Score (places): 360

Daniel Jones
Shawn Paulson
Tyler Beck
Aaron Emery
Kyle Windell

133
136
132
134
135

g b~ WwN PP

WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens
Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Overall
Grade Place

SO 67

JR 82
SO 89

JR 90

FR 98

SR 17

JR 69

FR 76

JR 80
SO 102
SR 7

SR 52

FR 92

FR 95

JR 103
JR 16

JR 49
SO 93
SO 94
SR 100
JR 22
SR 65

JR 84
SO 88

JR 101

4

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 13

Average Time: 20:45.7

170 20:36.2  1:00:23.3 0:59.6
252 21:19.5 1:21:42.9 1:43.0
341 22:05.8  1:43:48.7 2:29.2
431 22:31.5 2:06:20.3 2:55.0
529 24:11.7 2:30:32.0 4:35.1

Finish Position

14
Average Time: 21:32.3

17 18:20.8 18:20.8 0:00.0
86 20:41.7 39:02.6 2:20.9
162 21:04.1  1:00:06.7 2:43.3
242 21:16.4  1:21:23.2 2:55.6
344 26:18.7 1:47:41.9 7:57.9

Finish Position

15
Average Time: 22:37.9

7 17:33.7 17:33.7 0:00.0
59 20:03.5 37:37.2 2:29.8
151 22:46.8 1:00:24.1 5:13.1
246 23:00.8 1:23:24.9 5:27.1
349 29:44.7 1:53:09.6 12:11.0

Finish Position

16
Average Time: 21:49.5

16 18:19.4 18:19.4 0:00.0
65 19:45.5 38:04.9 1:26.1
158 22:53.5 1:00:58.5 4:34.1
252 22:56.5 1:23:55.1 4:37.1
352 25:12.6 1:49:.07.7 6:53.2

Finish Position

17
Average Time: 21:38.2

22 18:31.8 18:31.8 0:00.0
87 20:34.0 39:05.9 2:02.1
171 21:28.0 1:00:34.0 2:56.1
259 21:535 1:22:27.6 3:21.6
360 25:43.7 1:48:11.3 7:11.8
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Race Date
October 25, 2013

Bib No Name

Team - Pacelli

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 113 Rbhett Krzykowski
2 114 Andrew Cherney

Team - Athens

Team Score (places):Inc.

153 Cody Simonson
152 Josh Langteau
154  Joshua Van Rixel
155 Justin Wheatley

A WN P

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC - 5

WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens
Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varsity

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
JR Less Than 5 18:24.9 18:24.9
SR Less Than 5 21:54.2 40:19.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
SO Less Than 5 18:01.2 18:01.2
FR Less Than 5 18:11.4 36:12.6
JR Less Than 5 19:58.4 56:11.1
SO Less Than 5 19:59.2 1:16:10.3

Time
Back

0:00.0
3:29.2

0:00.0
0:10.2
1:57.2
1:58.0
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